SAE 0U00 PSI SN

Hortum i¢ Capi

HIDROSAN

HIDROL.IK

— PNEOMATIK

Flansli 90° Hortum Rakoru (Kalin Tip)
90° Flange SAE 6000 PSI (Thick)
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Boyut Olciileri (mm)

Kod
Part Number

HRO92-12-12
HR092-12-16
HR092-16-12
HR092-16-16
HR092-16-20
HR092-20-20
HR092-20-24
HRO92-24-24
HR092-32-32

Hose Inside Diameter

3/4" 20 41.3

3/4" 20 47.6
1" 25 413
1" 25 47.6
1" 25 54

1"1/4 32 54

1"1/4 32 63.5

1"1/2 40 63.5
2" 50 79.4

*Flans Kalinligi: 14.2 mm
Flange Thickness 14.2mm
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Dimensbns in (mm)
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14.5
14.5
19.5
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245
245
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425

2Lx4.5
28.5x4.5
2Lx4.5
28.5x4.5
36x4.5
36x4.5
42x4.5
L2x4.5
55x3.5
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